

Chicago Society of the PNA

GOLF OUTING

JULY 19, 2024

BRIDGES OF POPLAR CREEK

1400 Poplar Creek Dr, Hoffman Estates, IL

Registration 12:00 PM

Shotgun Start 1:00 PM

Dinner 6:30 PM

- Lunch and beer provided on course
- Dinner and open bar to follow

GOLF & DINNER

\$165 Per Golfer | \$660 Per Foursome

- 18 Holes with cart
- Lunch & beer on course
- Dinner with open bar

DINNER ONLY

\$65 Per Person

Dinner with open bar

SPONSORSHIPS

A portion of all proceeds will be used to directly support the Youth of Polonia!

HOST SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Golf for four with VIP hospitality bags
- Tee box signage
- Name/logo on registration and dinner table
- Banner at registration sign in "VIP Sponsor Area"
- Name/logo on Chicago Society PNA Website (June & July)

EVENT SPONSOR - \$750

- Tee sign at hole
- Name/logo on registration and dinner table
- Sign in "VIP Sponsor Area"
- Name/logo on Chicago Society PNA Website (June & July)

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR - \$500

- Tee box signage
- Beverage cart and beer station signage
- Name/logo on Chicago Society PNA Website (June & July)

HOLE SPONSOR - \$100

• Tee box signage

Donations for raffle prizes or cash in any amount are welcome.



☐ GOLF & DINNER

Chicago Society of the PNA GOLF OUTING

Select Sponsorship

Thank you for joining us and supporting our mission! Your generosity is greatly appreciated and will directly impact the lives of the Youth of Polonia.

\$165 Per golfer g	olfer(s) \$65 Pe	r diner diner(s)	🔲 \$1,500 H	lost Sponsor				
	Name	:	☐ \$750 Eve	ent Sponsor				
	Email:		☐ \$100 Ho	•				
	Phone): /		☐ I would like to donate \$t the Chicago Society of the PNA				
GOLFER(S) INFORMATION								
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	ADDRESS	EMAIL	PHONE	\Box			
1.					٦			

□ DINNER ONLY

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	ADDRESS	EMAIL	PHONE
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
7.				

Deadline for Registration, Payment and Tee Sign Logos is July 5th

To submit logos, make a donation or for more information, please contact:

Adam Konopka, Event Chairman at

akonopka@chartwelllaw.com or (773) 220-1891

Register, Pay and Submit Tee Sign Logos Electronically at https://www.chicagosocietypna.org/golf-outing or

Checks and registration can also be mailed to: Attn: Adam Konopka | 10 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 875, Chicago, IL 60606